
SEE-Math 2013 Schedule
Abel Group

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Sets BLOC 117
7/15/2013 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148
4:00-5:00 BLOC 104

Tue 1:00-2:05 BLOC 104
7/16/2013 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 BLOC 121
3:55-5:00 Scar BLOC 117

Wed 1:00-2:10 Map Coloring BLOC 148
7/17/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Cryptography BLOC 104
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Thur 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117
7/18/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man BLOC 121
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Fri 1:00-2:10 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 132
7/19/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Rational Tangles BLOC 117
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/117

Mon 1:00-2:10 Math of Motion BLOC 132
7/22/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 117
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Tue 1:00-2:10 Mysteries of Infinities BLOC 121
7/23/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 132
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Wed 1:00-2:10 King Arthur Prob BLOC 121
7/24/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Election Methods BLOC 117
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Thur 1:00-2:05 SEE Contest BLOC 121
7/25/2013 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Electives* BLOC 104/117
3:55-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/117

Fri 2:00-3:00 Maple Animations BLOC 102
7/26/2013 3:00-4:00 Map Math in the Movies BLOC 102

4:00-5:00 Awards BLOC 102
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117

Bol MB tl em

MB tl em
Yas Comp Anim I MB tl em

Yas Comp Anim II MB tl jl em

Wey Euler Grph/Circ MB tl jl em
Mobius Strips MB tl jl em

Bol MB tl em

Aur MB tl em
MB tl em

MB tl jl

Pick's Theorem MB tl jl
MB tl jl

MB tl jl hh

Yas MB tl jl hh
MB tl jl hh

Whi MB tl hh

Bol MB tl hh
MB tl hh

Mog MB tl jl hh

MB tl jl hh
MB tl jl hh

Yas MB tl em

Eps MB tl em
MB tl em

Bol MB tl jl em

Yas MB tl jl em
Yas MB tl jl em

Yas MB tl jl em
MB tl jl em

Yas/Man MB tl jl em



SEE-Math 2013 Schedule
Euclid Group

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 BLOC 104
7/15/2013 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 Sets BLOC 117
4:00-5:00 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148

Tue 1:00-2:05 Scar BLOC 117
7/16/2013 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 BLOC 104
3:55-5:00 BLOC 121

Wed 1:00-2:10 Rational Tangles BLOC 117
7/17/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Map Coloring BLOC 148
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Thur 1:00-2:10 Mysteries of Infinities BLOC 121
7/18/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Fri 1:00-2:10 Cryptography BLOC 104
7/19/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 132
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/117

Mon 1:00-2:10 Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 117
7/22/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 King Arthur Prob BLOC 121
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Tue 1:00-2:10 Math of Motion BLOC 132
7/23/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man BLOC 121
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Wed 1:00-2:10 Election Methods BLOC 117
7/24/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 132
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Thur 1:00-2:05 Electives* BLOC 104/117
7/25/2013 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 SEE Contest BLOC 121
3:55-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/117

Fri 2:00-3:00 Maple Animations BLOC 102
7/26/2013 3:00-4:00 Map Math in the Movies BLOC 102

4:00-5:00 Awards BLOC 102
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117

Yas Comp Anim I LM ps bk

Bol TA ps bk
TA ps bk

Mobius Strips LM ps bk

Yas Comp Anim II TA ps bk
Wey Euler Grph/Circ TA ps bk

Yas LM ps bk

Bol TA ps bk
TA ps bk

Mog TA ps bk

TA ps bk
TA ps bk

Aur TA ps bk

TA ps bk
TA ps bk

Bol LM ps bk al

Yas TA ps bk al
TA ps bk al

Whi LM ps bk al

Pick's Theorem TA ps bk al
TA ps bk al

Eps LM ps bk al

TA ps bk al
TA ps bk al

Yas TA ps bk al

Bol TA ps bk al
Yas TA ps bk al

Yas TA ps bk al
TA ps bk al

Yas/Man TA ps bk al



SEE-Math 2013 Schedule

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 148
7/15/2013 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 117

2:55-3:55 BLOC 104
4:00-5:00 Sets BLOC 117

Tue 1:00-2:05 Mysteries of Infinities BLOC 121
7/16/2013 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Scar BLOC 117
3:55-5:00 BLOC 104

Wed 1:00-2:10 BLOC 121
7/17/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 117
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 148
7/18/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Map Coloring BLOC 148
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Fri 1:00-2:10 Rational Tangles BLOC 117
7/19/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Cryptography BLOC 104
4:05-5:00 Electives* BLOC 104/117

Mon 1:00-2:10 King Arthur Prob BLOC 121
7/22/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Math of Motion BLOC 132
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Tue 1:00-2:10 Toothpick Puzzles BLOC 117
7/23/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Election Methods BLOC 117
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Wed 1:00-2:10 Gus Mathematical Games BLOC 132
7/24/2013 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 117

2:50-4:00 Man BLOC 121
4:05-5:00  Electives* BLOC 104/117

Thur 1:00-2:05 Electives* BLOC 104/117
7/25/2013 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 117

2:45-3:50 Electives* BLOC 104/117
3:55-5:00 SEE Contest BLOC 121

Fri 2:00-3:00 Maple Animations BLOC 102
7/26/2013 3:00-4:00 Map Math in the Movies BLOC 102

4:00-5:00 Awards BLOC 102
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or
work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 117

Noether Group

BT hq hh

Yas Comp Anim I BT hq hh
Bol BT hq hh

Mog DS hq gm

Mobius Strips DS hq gm
Yas Comp Anim II AG hq gm

Wey Euler Grph/Circ BT hq gm

BT hq gm
BT hq gm

TO hq gm

Aur TO hq gm
TO hq gm

Yas TO hq gm

Aur TO hq gm
TO hq gm

Yas AG hq jp

Whi BA hq jp
TO hq jp

Bol BA hq jp

Eps BA hq jp
TO hq jp

AG hq jp hh

Pick's Theorem BA hq jp hh
TO hq jp hh

Yas BT hq jp hh

Yas BT hq jp hh
Bol BT hq jp hh

Yas BA hq jp hh
BA hq jp hh

Yas/Man BA hq jp hh



SEE-Math 2013 Schedule
Instructors and Helpers:

Faculty:

Man  = David Manuel

 = Janice Epstein
Gus  = Bob Gustafson

Lew  = Jenny Lewis
Map

Scar  = Sherry Scarborough

 = Tracy Weyand
 = Jenn Whitfield

Senior Counselors

TA  = Tracy Aguilar
BA  = Ben Aurispa

MB  = Mikayla Barry
AG  = Aaron Goldsmith
LM  = Lacey Mattson
TO  = Trevor Olsen

DS  = Dustin Steinhauer
BT  = Brent Tucker

Junior Counselors 

 = Hannah Hunt
bk  = BJ Kim

 = Tony Li
 = Annie Liang
 = Jiatao Liang

gm  = Grace Manuel

em  = Emily Miaou
 = Joshua Primm
 = Hongsen Qin
 = Parth Sarin

Yas  = Philip Yasskin

Aur  = Ben Aurispa
Bol  = Kathryn Bollinger
Eps

 = Maplesoft Corp
Mog  = Mila Mogilevsky

Wey
Whi

hh

tl
al
jl

jp
hq
ps
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